
 

Tentative Calendar (2024– 2025) 

April 2024 – April 2025 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

6th May Monday Re-opening of school (Grade IX & X) 

12th May Sunday Mother’s Day 

20th May Monday Re-opening of school (Pre-Nursery to VIII) 

5th June Wednesday World Environment Day 

16th June Sunday Father’s Day 

18th June Tuesday Bakrid 

21st June Friday International Yoga Day    

1st July Monday World Doctors Day 

11th July Thursday World population day 

                    July  Talent’s week 

24th – 31st July  Periodic test – 1 (P.N to X) 

17th July Wednesday Muharram 

4th August Sunday Friendship day 

15th August Thursday Independence Day 

16th August Friday Vara Mahalakshmi Festival 

26th August Monday Krishna Janmashtami 

29th August Thursday National sports day     

5th September Thursday Teacher’s Day 

7th September Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi 

8th September Sunday International Literacy Day 

9th September Monday Founder’s Day 

14th September Saturday World First Aid Day 

14th September Saturday Hindi Day 

   

25th September – 4th October  Mid-Term Examination  

2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

 6th October to 13th October  Dussehra Vacation 

14th October 
 

Second Semester begins 

11th October Friday Ayudha Pooja & International Girl Child 

Day 

12th October Saturday Vijaya Dashami 

31st October  Thursday Diwali 

1st November Friday Kannada Rajyotsava  

2nd November Saturday Balipadyami 

14th November Thursday Children’s Day 

18th November Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi 



26th November Tuesday National Constitution Day 

1st December Sunday World AIDS day 

2nd - 7th December  Periodic Test – 2 (IX & X) 

23rd & 24th December Monday & 

Tuesday 

Annual Day/ Sports day 

24th December Tuesday Chairman’s Birthday 

25th December Wednesday Christmas 

24th   December - 1st Jan 2024  Christmas Vacation 

1st January 2025 Wednesday Newyear 

13th – 18th January  Periodic Test-2 (P.N to VII) & Preparatory 

Examination for Grade 8th, 9th &10th  

15th January Wednesday Makara Sankranthi 

26th January Sunday Republic day 

30th January Thursday Martyr’s day 

4th February Tuesday World Cancer Day 

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

28th February Friday National Science Day 

 February 10th to 15th   Final Examination (VIII and IX) and 

Preparatory Examination for IV to VII 

8th March Saturday International Women’s Day 

29th March Saturday Result (P.N to VIII) 

7th April Monday World Health Day 

14th April Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi 

 

 


